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COMMUNITY LANGUAGES AUSTRALIA /
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2017

All sessions are funded by the
Department of Education& Training (Victoria)

ORIA Education
State and Training
Government

and supported by
Commonwealth Department of Education & Training (DET)

TO REGISTER:

Contact Fahry Abubaker

Email: abubaker.fahry.f@esav.org.au OR info@esav.org.au
Ph: 03 9349 -2683 Fax: 03 9349 -2689
Post To: ESAV Office, Levelv2, 189 Faraday St, Carlton, 3053

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SESSIONS

TITLE

The VCE for teachers new to
languages

Creating different leaning style
resources for beginners
(Arabic)

ClassDojo - linking students,
teachers, and parents

Interactive grammar activities
for the language classroom

Interactive vocabulary
activities for the language
classroom

Teaching mixed-ability classes
Sessions

ICT - using technology for
teaching and learning

Leading the way in community
classrooms

PRESENTER DAY

Maria Dikaiou

Hasan
Alshakshir

Majida Ali

Tina Isaakidis

Tina Isaakidis

E. Karakehagias

Majida Ali

Marilyn Snider

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

DATE

29/03/2017

17/04/2017

18/04/2017

24/04/2017

26/04/2017

02/05/2017

09/05/2017

10/05/2017

All sessions are held at Co As It: 44 University St, Carlton

at 6.00pm




