



COMMUNITY LANGUAGES AUSTRALIA / ETHNIC SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION OF VICTORIA

Professional Development Program

MARCH – JUNE 2017

All sessions are funded by the Department of Education& Training (Victoria)



and supported by Commonwealth Department of Education & Training (DET)

TO REGISTER:

Contact Fahry Abubaker

Email: abubaker.fahry.f@esav.org.au OR info@esav.org.au

Ph: 03 9349 -2683 Fax: 03 9349 -2689

Post To: ESAV Office, Levelv2, 189 Faraday St, Carlton, 3053

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SESSIONS

TITLE	PRESENTER	DAY	DATE
The VCE for teachers new to languages	Maria Dikaiou	Wednesday	29/03/2017
Creating different leaning style resources for beginners (Arabic)	Hasan Alshakshir	Monday	17/04/2017
ClassDojo - linking students, teachers, and parents	Majida Ali	Tuesday	18/04/2017
Interactive grammar activities for the language classroom	Tina Isaakidis	Monday	24/04/2017
Interactive vocabulary activities for the language classroom	Tina Isaakidis	Wednesday	26/04/2017
Teaching mixed-ability classes Sessions	E. Karakehagias	Tuesday	02/05/2017
ICT - using technology for teaching and learning	Majida Ali	Tuesday	09/05/2017
Leading the way in community classrooms	Marilyn Snider	Wednesday	10/05/2017

All sessions are held at Co As It: 44 University St, Carlton at 6.00pm